
甘肃省2020年公开选聘行政村专职化党组织书记
（华亭市）综合成绩

姓  名 准考证号
笔试成绩
（150分）

笔试成绩
（百分制）

面试成绩
（100分）

综合成绩（笔试成绩
百分制×50%+面试成

绩×50%）
备  注

吴少华 101270100104 99 66.00 80.2 73.10 进入考察

张静 101270100110 92 61.33 83.4 72.37 进入考察

摆艳 101270100206 96 64.00 70.4 67.20

董丽丽 101270100212 95 63.33 86 74.67 进入考察

辛婷婷 101270100215 91 60.67 89.6 75.13 进入考察

丁雪莹 101270100303 84 56.00 79 67.50

张莹 101270100509 93 62.00 78 70.00 进入考察

董丽娟 101270100514 90 60.00 74.2 67.10

强文山 101270100516 95 63.33 83.6 73.47 进入考察

于泳 101270100619 87 58.00 91.2 74.60 进入考察

居生华 101270100621 113 75.33 9.4 42.37

王玉玉 101270100623 85 56.67 80 68.33

李亚娟 101270100701 106 70.67 67.9 69.28

樊蓉 101270100901 109 72.67 70.5 71.58 进入考察

白海婧 101270101011 97 64.67 88.8 76.73 进入考察

王明军 101270101316 98 65.33 86 75.67 进入考察

兰军红 101270101420 84 56.00 缺考 28.00

张晓飞 101270101515 96 64.00 85.2 74.60 进入考察

张信 101270101607 82 54.67 80 67.33

马雯 101270101706 86 57.33 80 68.67

王丽娟 101270101914 87 58.00 66 62.00

薛海涛 101270101917 96 64.00 82 73.00 进入考察



姓  名 准考证号
笔试成绩
（150分）

笔试成绩
（百分制）

面试成绩
（100分）

综合成绩（笔试成绩
百分制×50%+面试成

绩×50%）
备  注

何艳 101270102113 82 54.67 缺考 27.33

文剀 101270102222 93 62.00 85.4 73.70 进入考察

韦荣慧 101270102305 99 66.00 91.3 78.65 进入考察

杨天文 101270102320 85 56.67 83.8 70.23 进入考察

孟永刚 101270102501 86 57.33 81.4 69.37

刘鑫洲 101270102517 98 65.33 85.7 75.52 进入考察

柳明霞 101270102525 94 62.67 69.1 65.88

沈小玲 101270102703 84 56.00 86.5 71.25 进入考察

王亚红 101270102725 90 60.00 85.5 72.75 进入考察

雒文瑞 101270102910 100 66.67 91 78.83 进入考察

刘文娟 101270103204 101 67.33 83.4 75.37 进入考察

宋严亮 101270200104 89 59.33 87 73.17 进入考察

张东林 101270200306 99 66.00 85.6 75.80 进入考察

李伟伟 101270200321 114 76.00 80.5 78.25 进入考察

高文芳 101270200413 84 56.00 84.2 70.10 进入考察

谢静 101270200418 109 72.67 87.8 80.23 进入考察

田丽 101270200602 102 68.00 58.6 63.30

柳静 101270200706 99 66.00 67.9 66.95

田飞龙 101270200823 102 68.00 88.12 78.06 进入考察

闫宝奎 101270200909 99 66.00 82.4 74.20 进入考察

靳娟娟 101270200925 89 59.33 83.2 71.27 进入考察

郝海霞 101270201119 95 63.33 75.2 69.27

赵旭东 101270201203 101 67.33 83.1 75.22 进入考察

史蓉 101270201208 92 61.33 77 69.17



姓  名 准考证号
笔试成绩
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笔试成绩
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面试成绩
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百分制×50%+面试成

绩×50%）
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王小龙 101270201303 85 56.67 82.3 69.48

吴蓉蓉 101270201312 83 55.33 83.6 69.47

雪雯 101270201605 83 55.33 85 70.17 进入考察

张雪莉 101270201701 85 56.67 70.5 63.58

武会娟 101270201718 98 65.33 77.5 71.42 进入考察

王鹏巍 101270201801 105 70.00 85.2 77.60 进入考察

陈吉龙 101270201815 96 64.00 82.2 73.10 进入考察

李涛 101270201910 91 60.67 89.3 74.98 进入考察

蒙莹 101270202010 96 64.00 89.6 76.80 进入考察

潘彤彤 101270202309 96 64.00 80.7 72.35 进入考察

李贵林 101270202413 111 74.00 86.2 80.10 进入考察

贾小刚 101270202415 100 66.67 95.6 81.13 进入考察

左玉龙 101270202418 89 59.33 92.2 75.77 进入考察

张瞳 101270202419 93 62.00 77.8 69.90

马懂银 101270202507 86 57.33 80.2 68.77

李浩 101270202715 91 60.67 82.6 71.63 进入考察

莫非 101270202820 105 70.00 80.2 75.10 进入考察

李娟 101270202902 97 64.67 75.8 70.23 进入考察

李斌 101270202904 91 60.67 91.7 76.18 进入考察

马琴霞 101270202916 84 56.00 76.6 66.30

王华 101270203102 91 60.67 80.2 70.43 进入考察

刘馨 101270203321 94 62.67 80.8 71.73 进入考察

侯雅婷 101270203420 91 60.67 87.4 74.03 进入考察


